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Rajiv Gandhi Government Colege Chaura Maidan, Shimla 

Student Name 

ABHISHEK SHARMA 

NAVADIKA DEVI 

ABHAY PANWAR 

ABHINAV SHARMA 

AYUSH 

SUBHASH CHANDEL 

PIYUSH CHAUHAN 

NITIN THAKUR 

TARUN THAKUR 

B.Sc. (Non-Medical with Chemistry) 1* Year 

ADITYA KANWAR 

RIJUL CHAUHAN 

PIYUSH SINGTA 

BHARTI CHANDEL 

KARAN 

AADITYA SINGH THAKUR 

BABITA KASHYAP 
SACHIN KUMAR 

SAHIL 
DIKSHIT KANSHAL 

MOHIT SHARMA 

ISHUL 

KRITIKA 

KUNAL GUPTA 

SHIVANSH KANWAR 

AARAV THAKUR 

ANKIT CHAUHAN 

DHRUV SHARMA 

ADITYA KAPOOR 

BHARAT KUMAR 

DIKSHANT 

AKSHAT SHARMA 

HIMANSHU 

AKHIL 

DIMPLE SHARMA 

VANSH KUMAR 

YUGANK 

RISHABH THAKUR 

DIPANSHU 

MERIT LIST: Session: 2025-26 

DIVYANSHU 

Cohvener 

BALBIR KUMAR 
KASHMIRA SINGH 
JAGDISH CHAND 

Father name 

SANDEEP SHARMA 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

HEMANT KUMAR 

ATTER SINGH 

RANJEET SINGH 

MOHAN SIGH 

BHUPENDER KANWAR 

NARESH KUMAR 

RAJENDER SINGH 

DEEP RAM 
PRATAP CHAND 

RAJIV SINGH THAKUR 

NIKA RAM 

JHAFAL 
VIJAY SINGH 

HARI SHARAN 

SHYAM LAL SHARMA 

MR. NARENDER SINGH 

LALIT KUMAR 
RAJESH GUPTA 

SANJAY KANWAR 

BALWANT SINGH 

JAI RAM 

MADAN KUMAR SHARMA 
DHARMENDER SINGH 

NARENDER KUMAR 

HEERA SINGH 

RAVI SHARMA 

SUSHEEL 

RAM SARAN 

BIDHAN LAL 

PAWAN KUMAR 

HEMRAJ 

YASHWANT SINGH 

JAI DEV 

NEETA RAM 

Category 

alay 

Dean 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL-EWS 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL-EWS 

GENERAL 

SC 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

12th Marks % 

R 

89.60% 

86.60% 
83.80% 

83.60% 

83.20% 

Note: Admission wil be purely provisional, subject to submission of all the required 
document/undertaking. 

83.00% 

81.80% 

81% 

81.00% 

80.80% 

80.40% 

79.80% 

77.00% 
76.00% 

75.20% 

75.20% 

75.04% 

74.80% 

74.40% 

74.20% 

74.00% 

73.80% 

72.20% 

70.83% 

70.40% 

70.20% 

69.20% 

68.60% 

68.40% 

67.60% 

67.40% 

66.60% 

64.00% 

63.60% 

63.00% 

62.20% 
61,40% 

61.20% 
61.20% 

Chsun ialdan, Si 
D0Q Code-224 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

